TA Evaluation Report for Noah Fry

POLS-211-TUT-004 TA Evaluations 2019-2020
December 20th 2019, 11:08 am MST

1. - Course name and number

Course name and number

POLS 211 - 004



Q25 - TAs Name (and day and time of tutorial):

TAs Name (and day and time of tutorial):

Noah Fry Mondays at 12:30-1:30



Q26 - Percentage of tutorials you attend:

# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1 Slide to select 70.00 100.00 92.29 10.55 111.35 7



Q30 - Please respond to each of the following:

Strongly Agree

||
O
Agree r

Neither Agree or M Overall, this TA is an effective teacher
Disagree B Attending this tutorial improved my understanding of the subject matter of ...
" B The TA showed sensitivity to the needs and interests of the students
- M The tutorials stimulated my interest in this subject
The TA was well prepared for the tutorials
Disagree [ B The TA was available for consultation outside of class
M | felt comfortable speaking in this tutorial
Strongly Disagree
NA - Does Not Apply
RN
01234567
. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance
Deviation
1 Overall, this TA is an effective teacher 1.00 200 1.86 0.35 0.12
Attending this tutorial improved my
2 understanding of the subject matter of this 2.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
course
The TA showed sensitivity to the needs and
3 . ¥ 1.00 3.00 1.86 0.64 0.41
interests of the students
The tutorials stimulated my interest in this
4 y 2.00 4.00 2.43 0.73 0.53

subject

Count



The TA was well prepared for the tutorials

The TA was available for consultation
outside of class

| felt comfortable speaking in this tutorial

Strongly

Question
Agree

Agree

Overall, this TA
is an effective  14.29% 1 85.71%
teacher
Attending this
tutorial
improved my
understanding 0.00% 0 100.00%
of the subject
matter of this
course
The TA showed
sensitivity to

the needsand 28.57% 2 57.14% 4

interests of the

students

The tutorials

stimulated my

interest in this

subject

The TA was well

prepared for 57.14% 4 42.86%
the tutorials
The TA was
available for
consultation
outside of class
| felt
comfortable
speaking in this
tutorial

0.00% 0 71.43%

7143% 5 28.57%

57.14% 4 28.57%

1.00
1.00

1.00

Neither
Agree or
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

14.29%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

2.00
2.00

3.00

Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

14.29%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.43 0.49
1.29 0.45
1.57 0.73
Strongly
Disagree
0 0.00% O
0 0.00% O
0 0.00% O
1 0.00% O
0 0.00% O
0 0.00% O
0 0.00% O

0.24
0.20

0.53

NA -
Does
Not

Apply

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

0.00% O

Total



Q31 - We invite you to give constructive feedback, positive or negative. Our TAs want to
provide the best learning conditions possible.

We invite you to give constructive feedback, positive or negative. Our TAs want to provide the best learning
conditions possible.

Tutorial was well structured and the TA was prepared.

Noah is cool



